135Catalogue and price list 2025 | ACB+
MODULE 5
BRAND MACHINES BUCKET
RANGE
TINE
CLASS
CASE CX130D |CX145C-SR |CX145D-SR | 53 D20
CATERPILLAR 311F | 52 D15

PART
NUMBER
WIDTH
(mm)
ISO
CAPACITY (l)
BUCKET
WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT (kg)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT (€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE
R-5CP2E-400 400 245 315 756 - 3 U20S 3 FK3TLR
R-5CP2E-450 450 255 320 779 - 3 5117593 3 5090922
R-5CP1E-520 520 297 345 880 - 3 5084111 3 5104165
R-5CP1E-600 600 377 399 1078 - 4 5100699 4 5127126
R52-P1E-700 700 369 376 1040 - 4 U20S 4 FK3TLR
R52-P1E-800 800 441 404 1198 - 4 5100702 4 5127128
R52-P1E-900 900 514 435 1360 - 5 5084330 5 5104173
R52-P1E-1000 1000 588 481 1539 - 5 5114648 5 5087303
R52-P1E-1100 1100 662 519 1711 - 6 5117907 6 5083628
R52-P1E-1200 1200 736 519 1844 - 6 5084113 6 5154803
Profile 5CP2E Tapered
Profile 5CP1E
ESCO U20S
Thickness 25 mm  D15

(l)
BUCKET
WEIGHT (kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT (kg)
PRICE
EXCL. VAT (€)
NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE NUMBER
OF TEETH ITEM CODE
R-5CP2E-400 400 245 327 768 - 3 1U3252 2 5085555 2 5087473
R-5CP2E-450 450 255 322 781 - 3 1U3252 3 5085272 3 5088047
R-5CP1E-520 520 297 362 897 - 3 5081532 3 5073798 3 5087906
R-5CP1E-600 600 377 412 1091 - 3 5110859 3 5073855 3 50874755087475
R53-P1E-700 700 418 424 1176 - 4 1U3252 3 5078733 4 FK4TLRFK4TLR
R53-P1E-800 800 500 464 1364 - 4 1U3252 4 5078602 4 50939665093966
R53-P1E-900 900 584 494 1545 - 5 1U3252 4 5078629 4 FK4TLR
R53-P1E-1000 1000 668 525 1727 - 5 1U3252 4 5072929 5 5086399
R53-P1E-1100 1100 754 564 1921 - 5 1U3252 5 5078638 5 5087866
R53-P1E-1200 1200 839 595 2105 - 5 5086212 5 5078703 5 5080136
CAT 1U3252
Thickness 30 mm  D15
ESCO U25S
Thickness 30 mm  D20

Profile 5CP6EL
PART NUMBER WIDTH
(mm)
ISO CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB1 (€)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB2 (€)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB3 (€)
5GL-5CP6EL-350 350 145 305 566 - - -
5GL-5CP6EL-400 400 145 310 571 - - -
5GL-5CP6E-450 450 206 348 719 - - -
5GL-5CP6E-500 500 182 330 658 - - -
TINES ITEM CODE TINE CLASS BLADE THICKNESS
PRICE TB1
ESCO U20S D15 25 mm
FEURST FK3TLR D20 25 mm

MTG MA20U D20 35 mm
PART NUMBER WIDTH
(mm)
ISO CAPACITY
(l)
BUCKET WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB1 (€)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB2 (€)
PRICE EXCL.
VAT TB3 (€)
5GL-5CP5EL-300 300 100 283 463 - - -
Profile 5CP5EL
⚠ Depth limited to 1,199 mm
Profile 5CP6EL and 5CP6E
⚠ Depth limited to 1,200 mm for 5CP6EL profiles

EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
CM5-1600-5CP1E 1600 417 509 1260 - 5089688 550 1301 - RBCB+LAR
CM5-1800-5CP1E 1800 489 557 1437 - 5081083 600 1480 - 5080557
CM5-2000-5CP1E 2000 530 605 1559 - 5081082 655 1609 - 5080880
Profile 5CP2E
PART NUMBER WIDTH
(mm)
ISO

EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
BUCKET
WEIGHT
(kg)*
TOTAL
WEIGHT
(kg)
PRICE
EXCL.
VAT (€)
ITEM
CODE
CM5-1600-5CP2E 1600 625 552 1641 - RBCB 591 1680 - 5120894
CM5-1800-5CP2E 1800 712 604 1930 - 5081080 647 1929 - 5080350
CM5-2000-5CP2E 2000 772 655 2045 - 5080111 705 2095 - 5081076
CM5-2200-5CP2E 2200 883 706 2295 - 5080787 762 2351 - 5081077
Profile 5CP1E
REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE
REVERSIBLE BOLT-ON COUNTER-BLADE
+ REAR BLADE

Profile 1
Trapezoidal buckets with 33° angles
Buckets for creating profiled ditches - with teeth.
Angle: 33° (3 for 2)
TRAPEZOIDAL BUCKETS have been designed
for creating, cleaning and finishing ditches.
To adapt to all types of terrain and configura-
tions, numerous variants are available. For more
information, please refer to the attached product
specification sheets or contact us.
E 	 =	 730	 mm
H	 =	 760	 mm
F	 =	 960	 mm
G	 =	 20	 mm
SMALL LOW (mm) ITEM CODE PRICE EXCL. VAT (€)
400 TC-5-P1-45-400 -
500 TC-5-P1-45-500 -
600 TC-5-P1-45-600 -
Profile 2
SMALL LOW (mm) ITEM CODE PRICE EXCL. VAT (€)
350 TC-5-45-350 -
400 TC-5-45-400 -
450 TC-5-45-450 -
500 TC-5-45-500 -
550 TC-5-45-550 -
SMALL LOW (mm) ITEM CODE PRICE EXCL. VAT (€)
350 TC-5-33-350 -
400 TC-5-33-400 -
450 TC-5-33-450 -
500 TC-5-33-500 -
550 TC-5-33-550 -
PB
GB
GB
PB